
202013 WC CT Tennis  ProKennex Mini 2
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081919 Winelands

A1

[1] Phia VOS

BYE

3

4

TSA081837

TSA111017

WP

WP

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Megan VAN VUUREN 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA091083

TSA081707

WP

WP

[3] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES Walkover

7

8

TSA082035

TSA081763 WP

Mafuduka NTLANTLA

Héloïse STRAUSS Walkover

9

10

TSA081545

TSA091803

Winelands

WP

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Lianel GROENEWALD 6-3, 6-2

11

12

TSA091361

TSA081766

WP

WP

Jenna THERON

[4] Mia SYMINGTON 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

13

14

TSA091844

TSA081932

WP

WP

Elen SOHNGE

Kiara BARKER Walkover

15

16

TSA091137

TSA081165

WP

WP

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

[2] Madeleine SURTEES Walkover

[1] Phia VOS

Megan VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-7(5), 10-5

[3] Layla DU PLESSIS 

Mafuduka NTLANTLA

6-1, 6-0

Lianel GROENEWALD 

[4] Mia SYMINGTON

6-1, 6-2

Kiara BARKER 

[2] Madeleine SURTEES

6-1, 6-3

Megan VAN VUUREN

[3] Layla DU PLESSIS 

6-0, 6-1

[4] Mia SYMINGTON

[2] Madeleine SURTEES

6-7(2), 6-0, 10-6

Megan VAN VUUREN

[2] Madeleine SURTEES

6-1, 6-1

[2] Madeleine SURTEES

[3] Layla DU PLESSIS 

[4] Mia SYMINGTON 7-6(1), 6-7(3), 10-3

Position 3-4

[3] Layla DU PLESSIS 

[1] Phia VOS

Mafuduka NTLANTLA 6-3, 6-1

Lianel GROENEWALD 

Kiara BARKER Walkover

[1] Phia VOS

Kiara BARKER 

6-3, 6-0

Position 5-8

[1] Phia VOS

Mafuduka NTLANTLA

Lianel GROENEWALD Walkover

Position 7-8

Mafuduka NTLANTLA

E1

BYE

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

E2

BYE

BYE

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Jenna THERON 6-0, 5-7, 10-6

E4

BYE

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

E5

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

BYE

Jenna THERON

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES

Walkover

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Jenna THERON

6-1, 6-2

Position 9-16

Jenna THERON



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

BYE

G3

BYE

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Position 13-16

Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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